copied, reproduced or modified in whole or in part
CCOPYRIGHT      2022
CONSTRUCTION NOTES :
1.  TOPS MADE FROM 304 GRADE, 1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
2.  SPACER MADE FROM 30mm STAINLESS STEEL SQ TUBE.
3.   INTERNAL ICE WELL DIMENSIONS 300X300X202H.
SCALE : 1:8
change specification and design without notice.

  - High quality stainless steel.
  - 1.2mm gauge, no. 4 Finnish.
  - Top hat stiffening with channels.
Product Code Dimensions (mm) D1(mm) Unit weight (Kg) Load capacity (Kg)
07-6-1200 (L,R) 1200x600x900 330 27 90
07-6-1500 (L,R) 1500x600x900 330 33 130
07-6-1650 (L,R) 1650x600x900 330 34 130
07-6-1800 (L,R) 1800x600x900 330 38 130
07-6-2100 (L,R) 2100x600x900 180 47 130
07-7-1200 (L,R) 1200x700x900 180 33 130
07-7-1500 (L,R) 1500x700x900 330 34 130
07-7-1650 (L,R) 1650x700x900 330 41 130
07-7-1800 (L,R) 1800x700x900 330 43 130
07-7-2100 (L,R) 2100x700x900 330 54 130
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Unit weight (Kg) Load capacity (Kg)
07-6-1200L 1200x600x900 32 80
07-6-1200R 1200x600x900 41 80
07-6-1500L 1500x600x900 51 120
07-6-1500R 1500x600x900 58 160
07-6-1650L 1650x600x900 66 160
07-6-1650R 1650x600x900 39 80
07-6-1800L 1800x600x900 47 80
07-6-1800R 1800x600x900 57 120
07-6-2100L 2100x600x900 65 160
07-6-2100R 2100x600x900 70 160
Product Code Unit weight (Kg)  Carton Dimensions (mm) Load capacity (Kg)
 Dishwash Outlet Table
07-6-1200 (L,R) 27 1280 x 655 x 195 90
07-6-1500 (L,R) 33 1580 x 665 x 195 130